DELTA
Venlighedsvej 4
2970 Hørsholm
Denmark
Tel. +45 72 19 40 00
Fax +45 72 19 40 01
VAT No. DK 12275110

The identification plate shall bear the following inscriptions:
 Manufacturer's trademark and / or name
 Type designation
 Serial number
 Max, Min and e(these shall additional be duplicated near the display unless the description
plate is located near the display)
 Conveyer speed
 Temperature range: -10 / +50 °C
 Electromagnetic class: E2
 Humidity: Non-condensing
 Type examination certificate number
  Annex page 9 of 14
 EC type examination certificate no. DK0199.128 rev.2
Issued by DELTA
9. Pictures
Figure 1  The basic modules of ECS..
  Annex page 10 of 14
 EC type examination certificate no. DK0199.128 rev.2
Issued by DELTA
Figure 2  ECS60 Check Weigher with conveyor on load receptor for dynamic weighing.
  Annex page 11 of 14
 EC type examination certificate no. DK0199.128 rev.2
Issued by DELTA
Figure 3  ECS60 Check Weigher with lift table for static weighing.
Figure 4  Inline ECS60 Filling Machine with check weighing.
  Annex page 12 of 14
 EC type examination certificate no. DK0199.128 rev.2
Issued by DELTA
Figure 5  ECS60 Weight Correction Machine with roller conveyer and check weighing.
  Annex page 13 of 14
 EC type examination certificate no. DK0199.128 rev.2
Issued by DELTA
Figure 6  Sealing of the HMI / CTRL module.
Figure 7  Sealing of the AD-module.
  Annex page 14 of 14
 EC type examination certificate no. DK0199.128 rev.2
Issued by DELTA
10. Composition of modules – illustrated